

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3478 OF 2006

RBF RIG CORPN., MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORTS) MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/02/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sen, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List in March, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master