

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3478 OF 2006

RBF RIG CORPN., MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORTS) MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing)

Date: 16/07/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.
for Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

To be mentioned after four weeks.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER

Note: The matter is shown in W.L.No.17, as item No.51,
before Court No.4.