

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3478 OF 2006

RBF RIG CORPN., MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORTS) MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS)

Date: 07/10/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
(MENTIONED BY)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P. Bhat, Sr. Adv. (N/P)
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of arguing counsel for the
appellant, list after six weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master