

ITEM NO.101 (PH) COURT NO.5 SECTION III
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3478 OF 2006

RBF RIG CORPN., MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORTS) MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.(N/P)

Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.

Ms. Armaan Dalal, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Roy, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Deep Dayal, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For M/s Karanjawala & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Swami, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. K. Swami, learned counsel appearing

for respondent resumed his submissions at 11.30

a.m. and concluded at 12.35 p.m.

Hearing concluded.

The Court reserved its verdict.

(DINESH KUMAR)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master